
Eastport to Northville – 48 Miles
King Kullen Shopping Center – Eastport Manor Rd North of Montauk Hwy.

Eastport to Northville.DOC  6/25/00

TURN On At
Approx Mi

For
Mile

L Montauk Hwy 0 1.23
BR South Country Rd 1.23 2.23
L Jagger 3.46 0.15
R Sweet Grass / South 3.61 2.21
R Potunk 5.82 0.22
L Main St 6.04 1.47
R Old Meeting House 7.51 0.30
X Montauk Hwy - CAUTION! 7.81 0.00
S Old Meeting House 7.81 0.78
R South Country Rd 8.59 0.12
L Old Main / Old Country 8.71 0.78
L CR 104 9.49 4.96
YR Cross River Dr / CR 105 14.45 4.78
YR Northville Tpke. 19.23 0.54
R * Sound Ave. (tank loop) 19.77 2.29
L Pier 22.06 0.74

* Optional stop at Briermiere’s. Those not
wishing to do the tank loop can turn left on
Sound Ave and wait at Briermiere’s. This will
eliminate approximately 6.3 miles.

L South Shore 22.80 2.28
L Pennys 25.08 0.83
R * Sound Ave. 25.91 1.56
L Doctor's Path 27.47 0.68
R Reeves 28.15 2.66
TJRL Youngs 30.81 2.43
L Edwards 33.24 1.53
R River Rd (2nd after tracks) 34.77 1.75
L Connecticut / Halsey Manor 36.52 1.68
R Mill / North 38.20 2.64
L Wading River Rd 40.84 1.29
L South St 42.13 1.57
R Chapman Blvd 43.70 0.11
L Clancy Rd / Head of Neck 43.81 3.32
R Eastport Manor Rd 47.13 1.07
L Into King Cullen 48.20

☺☺ End Of Ride ☺☺

Legend
R - Right Turn T – End of Road Y – Fork
L - Left Turn S - Straight X – Cross Road
J - Jog
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